Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Thursday

Green 1045-1100

Qualifying started at 10:44:35

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/14/2012 10:45

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(79) Rasmus W Andersen
1 1:39.427 +11.618 10:49:28.658
2 1:37.013 +9.204 10:51:05.671
3 1:48.408 +20.599 10:52:54.079
4 1:33.041 +5.232 10:54:27.120
5 1:27.809 10:55:54.929
6 1:33.398 +5.589 10:57:28.327
7 1:47.507 +19.698 10:59:15.834
(36) Michael Bundgaard
1 1:40.285 +12.205 10:49:28.310
2 1:36.591 +8.511 10:51:04.901
3 1:48.317 +20.237 10:52:53.218
4 1:32.596 +4.516 10:54:25.814
5 1:28.080 10:55:53.894
6 1:34.162 +6.082 10:57:28.056
7 2:05.233 +37.153 10:59:33.289
(75) Jannik Udby Edvardsen
1 1:40.208 +10.919 10:49:27.698
2 1:35.971 +6.682 10:51:03.669
3 1:39.608 +10.319 10:52:43.277
4 1:40.153 +10.864 10:54:23.430
5 1:29.289 10:55:52.719
6 1:34.524 +5.235 10:57:27.243
7 1:46.255 +16.966 10:59:13.498
(-??-) - 8840288 -
1 1:39.277 +7.211 10:49:10.705
2 1:36.882 +4.816 10:50:47.587
3 1:42.518 +10.452 10:52:30.105
4 1:32.066 10:54:02.171
5 1:34.450 +2.384 10:55:36.621
6 1:41.289 +9.223 10:57:17.910
(153) Nanna Husted
1 1:36.781 +4.411 10:49:39.585
2 1:35.580 +3.210 10:51:15.165
3 1:44.107 +11.737 10:52:59.272
4 1:32.370 10:54:31.642
5 1:34.200 +1.830 10:56:05.842
6 1:37.991 +5.621 10:57:43.833
(186) Janne Husted
1 1:37.290 +4.472 10:49:40.778
2 1:35.735 +2.917 10:51:16.513
3 1:42.055 +9.237 10:52:58.568
4 1:37.064 +4.246 10:54:35.632
5 1:32.818 10:56:08.450
6 1:36.306 +3.488 10:57:44.756
(44) Rasmus Vendelbo Sgrensen
1 1:38.063 +4.992 10:49:08.905
2 1:35.798 +2.727 10:50:44.703
3 1:43.218 +10.147 10:52:27.921
4 1:33.071 10:54:00.992
5 1:34.872 +1.801 10:55:35.864
6 1:41.216 +8.145 10:57:17.080
7 1:59.562 +26.491 10:59:16.642
(667) thomas hulstram
1 1:37.462 +4.357 10:49:37.851
2 1:36.618 +3.513 10:51:14.469
3 1:42.451 +9.346 10:52:56.920
4 1:33.105 10:54:30.025

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:33.901 +0.796 10:56:03.926
6 1:39.150 +6.045 10:57:43.076
(3) Morten Skandshus
1 1:36.182 +2.668 10:49:10.792
2 1:35.485 +1.971 10:50:46.277
3 1:42.309 +8.795 10:52:28.586
4 1:33.514 10:54:02.100
5 1:37.046 +3.532 10:55:39.146
6 1:41.136 +7.622 10:57:20.282
7 2:05.350 +31.836 10:59:25.632
(182) Steven Arn
1 1:37.487 +3.918 10:49:31.329
2 1:36.088 +2.519 10:51:07.417
3 1:37.523 +3.954 10:52:44.940
4 1:41.297 +7.728 10:54:26.237
5 1:33.569 10:55:59.806
6 1:35.534 +1.965 10:57:35.340
7 1:44.350 +10.781 10:59:19.690
(44) Rolf Bjarkvin
1 1:47.963 +10.272 10:50:34.203
2 4:12.525 +2:34.834 10:54:46.728
3 1:48.195 +10.504 10:56:34.923
4 1:37.691 10:58:12.614
(32) Bjarke Braendgaard
1 3:01.543 +1:23.840 10:48:46.212
2 1:47.965 +10.262 10:50:34.177
3 4:12.518 +2:34.815 10:54:46.695
4 1:48.195 +10.492 10:56:34.890
5 1:37.703 10:58:12.593
(6) Ditte Sommer
1 1:46.442 +8.719 10:50:35.839
2 1:59.331 +21.608 10:52:35.170
3 2:15.003 +37.280 10:54:50.173
4 1:47.528 +9.805 10:56:37.701
5 1:37.723 10:58:15.424
(126) Niels @rskov
1 1:52.163 +12.608 10:50:15.841
2 1:44.225 +4.670 10:52:00.066
3 1:45.713 +6.158 10:53:45.779
4 1:39.555 10:55:25.334
5 1:42.563 +3.008 10:57:07.897
6 1:40.606 +1.051 10:58:48.503
(161) arne hartmann
1 1:47.925 +8.290 10:50:11.115
2 1:46.299 +6.664 10:51:57.414
3 1:45.386 +5.751 10:53:42.800
4 1:40.968 +1.333 10:55:23.768
5 1:43.444 +3.809 10:57:07.212
6 1:39.635 10:58:46.847
(43) Jens Schnack Jargensen
1 1:47.258 +7.478 10:50:11.891
2 1:48.906 +9.126 10:52:00.797
3 1:45.475 +5.695 10:53:46.272
4 1:39.780 10:55:26.052
5 1:42.399 +2.619 10:57:08.451
6 1:40.373 +0.593 10:58:48.824

(89) Morten Konge

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time ofPay
1 1:45.862 +5.726 10:50:13424
2 1:45.162 +5.026 10:51:58:586
3 1:44.898 +4.762 10:53:43 484
4 1:41.953 +1.817 10:55:25.437
5 1:45.330 +5.194 10:57:10767
6 1:40.136 10:58:50:503
(52) Michael Jeppe
1 1:40.644 10:49:47:743
2 1:44.866 +4.222 10:51:32(6D9
3 1:43.086 +2.442 10:53:15,695
4 1:45.696 +5.052 10:55:01:281
5 1:42.285 +1.641 10:56:43.676
6 2:10.316 +29.672 10:58:53:992
(-??-) - 8388839 -
1 1:44.619 +3.914 10:50:18,769
2 1:45.955 +5.250 10:52:04(724
3 1:47.901 +7.196 10:53:52 625
4 1:41.773 +1.068 10:55:34:298
5 1:40.705 10:57:15,303
6 1:44.431 +3.726 10:58:59.534
(230) Mark Varta
1 1:40.973 10:49:49 708
2 1:44.664 +3.691 10:51:34{272
3 1:43.494 +2.521 10:53:17.886
4 1:45.371 +4.398 10:55:03:237
5 1:42.850 +1.877 10:56:46.,087
6 1:59.454 +18.481 10:58:45¢541
(160) Jack Hulstram
1 1:48.315 +7.326 10:50:17.632
2 1:44.394 +3.405 10:52:02:826
3 1:47.500 +6.511 10:53:49[526
4 1:40.989 10:55:30:5%5
5 1:43.033 +2.044 10:57:13.548
6 1:43.375 +2.386 10:58:56,923
(100) Jacob hessels
1 1:50.266 +9.215 10:50:20(935
2 1:43.229 +2.178 10:52:04.,164
3 1:46.392 +5.341 10:53:50:856
4 1:41.051 10:55:31,607
5 1:45.397 +4.346 10:57:17.004
6 1:46.010 +4.959 10:59:03.014
(53) Harly Bregendahl
1 1:46.957 +5.626 10:50:20 196
2 1:46.067 +4.736 10:52:06,173
3 1:45.644 +4.313 10:53:51:817
4 1:41.331 10:55:33+48
5 1:42.884 +1.553 10:57:16032
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